

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RRMP-724-25 / Laksharaj/03 (Ramgashchak)

(GEN)

Name of work: Dakra Balwa Kora To DIVISION

Karauto S tal lon

Name of Agency - SKCCPL and walki Ray (TV)

SUB-DIVISION

Age No - 10/CMBD / 25-26

Date of Start - 05-06-2025 M.B.No - 1068

04-06-2026

Date of

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
RE-ABSTRACT OF COST					
1.) clearing and grubbing					
Road land including...					
--- all complete job.					
Qty. vid T.M.B P.No. - 1 - 0.68 Hec.					
@ Rs 73248.75/Hec ----- Rs 49809.00					
2.) Scarifying the existing					
road surface - ...					
all complete job.					
Qty. vid T.M.B, P.No. - 2 - 2606.25 m ³					
@ Rs 19.02/m ² ----- Rs 49571.00					
3.) construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulders					
with approved - - -					
all complete job.					
for 1000 m lead :-					
Qty. vid T.M.B, P.No. - 05 - 1085.40 m ³					
@ Rs 243.88/m ³ ----- Rs 264704.00					
for 100 m lead :-					
Qty. vid T.M.B, P.No. - 5 - 271.35 m ³					
@ 162.93/m ³ ----- Rs 44211.00					
4.) construction of granular					
sub-base by providing					
well graded material -					
--- all complete job.					
Qty. vid T.M.B, P.No. - 3 - 235.60 m ³					
@ Rs 1760.79/m ³ ----- Rs 414842.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
57 providing and laying, spreading and compacting graded - - - all complete job.					
Qty. reqd. T.M.B. P.No - 4 - 757.11 m ³					
@ Rs 2837.76/m ³					Rs 2148496.00
					Total - 2971636.00
Add. Labourer Access @ 1%					29716.00
Add. S. Fee					88572.00
					Total - Rs 3089924.00
Add G.S.T @ 18%					Rs 556186.00
					Total - Rs 3646110.00
Less Below Rate					
@ 0.40 % as per agmt.					(-) Rs 14584.00
					Total Rs 3631526.00
Deduction of previous Bill: - (-) Rs 907882.00					
					Total - 2723644.00
<u>Sub</u> 11/12/2025 J.F					
<u>By</u> 11/12/25 AR					
					CMD AR BIMW

Continuation